Premier tour

Classement détaillé premier tour

Groupes Elite

1 Aigle Sous-Officiers 1

SEEWER Elodie 1990
TILLE Thierry 1974
OGUEY Mélissa 1994
ROH Frédéric 1968

2 Palézieux TS 1

TERRY Ludovic 1988
ZUFFEREY Christian 1966
RYSER Anne-Claude 1977
ROSSELET Raphaél 1994

3 Echallens TS 1

BAECHLER Martial 1977
BRIGUET Pierre-Paul 1961
RIME Guillaume 1992
DOUGOUD Vincent 1992

4 Bursinel 1

MUGNIER Martine 1963
HOLDENER Jérome 1978
BADER Philippe 1958
BURKI Yannick 1989

5 Palézieux TS 2

CRAUSAZ Ludovic 1982
GRAZ Jean-Daniel 1958
CRAUSAZ Roger 1988
MARTINET Renato 1959

6 Aigle Sous-Officiers 3

MOTTIER Laurent 1971
PREMAND Killian 1992
DORMOND Jacques 1950
BORLAT Michel 1962

7 Romanel La Mébre TS 1

GOY Sébastien 1993
SAUGY Jean-Claude 1963
KONIG Aurore 1996
DIZERENS Georges-Henri 1959

8 Champagne Le Maillu 1

THARIN Gilles 1979
JEANMONOD Bernard 1964
PERRIN Jean-Luc 1994
GILLIAND Georges-André 1952
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Groupes Elite

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Aigle Sous-Officiers 2

BRUGGER Jean-Luc
HUGUENIN Pierre-Alain
CHERIX Joan

SCHUTZ Jean-Luc

Pays-d'Enhaut 1

HENCHOZ Patrick
HENCHOZ Denis
PILET Catherine
PERROD Stephan

Lonay-Morges La Mouche 1

LEGERET Alain
PERRET Nicolas
KIENER Ronny
VULLIAMY Laurent

Lonay-Morges La Mouche 2

FURER Yves
LEGERET Denis
TETAZ Véronique
VITTOZ Florian

Payerne UTP 1

MORISSET Alexandre
MOLL Chantal
PURRO Stéphane
MARCUARD Mara

Pays-d'Enhaut 2

PALAZ Guy
OGUEY Delphine
SAUGY Jacques
BERDOZ Francois

Yverdon Carabiniers 1

FLEURY David
FAVRE-PERROD Christian
JEANMONOD Béatrice
DESSEMONTET Jacques

Echallens TS 2

CHABLOZ Pierre-André
RAVY Pascal

CLERC Roland
FIEVRE Fabien
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1961
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1981
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1996
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Groupes Elite

17 Yverdon Carabiniers 2

ERNE Olivier
CORREVON Arséne
COCHET Jean-Claude
ROSE Denis

18 Corcelles-Concise TS 1

ROTA Daniel

NICOLET Jean-Francois
JAQUES Fernand
DYENS Jimmy

19 Granges Marnand TS 1

GANDER Sebastien
MAIRE Fabian
BIDIVILLE Axel
BARBEY Pascal

20 Payerne UTP 2

MARCUARD Raphaél
MARCUARD Zoé

DUC Laurie
OULEVEY Jean-Pierre

1993
1984
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1955

1961
1965
1947
1943
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1994
1996
1988

1972
1996
1998
1959
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